4
1
4.1
1 5
H Z E 0
2
B
3

CONSTRUCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
Series Size Model Connection
Pressure gaugeOption
= Filter (F)
= Regulator (R)
= Lubricator (L)
= Filter regulator
= Filter regulator+Lubricator (FR+L)
= Filter+Regulator+Lubricator (F+R+L)
Small (G1/4)
Intermediate (G1/4 - G3/8)
Medium (G3/8 - G1/2)
Large (G1/2)
M = Integrated square pressure
gauge (standard supplied)
Square adaptor G1/8 upon request
A = Automatic drain
(except for size 0)
S = Semi-automatic drain
HZE = Air treatment units with
 standard manual drain
* = with threaded ends
Available ATEX version upon request
X = ATEX (upon request)
ATEX Option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
4
UNIVER GROUP
1 bar 3 bar
5 bar
7 bar
2000 2500 3000
1 bar 3 bar
7 bar5 bar
2000 2500 3000
1 bar
3 bar 7 bar
2000 2500 3000
5 bar
2
4.1
HZE0F08G HZE2F15GHZE1F10G
HZE0R08GM HZE1R10GM HZE2R15GM
HZE0L08G HZE1L10G HZE2L15G
HZE0B08GM HZE1B10GM HZE2B15GM
HZE05F08G
HZE05R08GM
HZE05L08G
2000 2500 3000
HZE05B08GM
AIR TREATMENT UNITS Subject to change
HZE Air treatment units
Regulator
Pr